9:48 AM Central Alberta Lacrosse League

2022-03-13 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis October 2021 through February 2022

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Program Income
CAMP Registration fees

Total Program Income
Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense
Bank Service Charges
Merchant Fees

Total Bank Service Charges

Business Expenses
Advertising
Office Expenses
Website

Total Business Expenses

CALL CAMP
Equipment (Camp)

Total CALL CAMP

Contract Services
Scheduler Fees

Total Contract Services

Donation
Facilities and Equipment
Meeting Room Rental

Total Facilities and Equipment
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Oct '21 - Feb 22

4,243.50
4,243.50

4,243.50

4,243.50

212.34
212.34

80.71
103.95
1,815.00

1,999.66

139.77
139.77

5,000.00
5,000.00
104.19

314.40
314.40

7,770.36

-3,526.86

-3,526.86
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