## Central Alberta Lacrosse League Profit & Loss

October 2021 through February 2022

	Oct '21 - Feb 22
Ordinary Income/Expense Income	
Program Income CAMP Registration fees	4,243.50
Total Program Income	4,243.50
Total Income	4,243.50
Gross Profit	4,243.50
Expense Bank Service Charges Merchant Fees	212.34
Total Bank Service Charges	212.34
Business Expenses Advertising Office Expenses Website	80.71 103.95 1,815.00
Total Business Expenses	1,999.66
CALL CAMP Equipment (Camp)	139.77
Total CALL CAMP	139.77
Contract Services Scheduler Fees	5,000.00
Total Contract Services	5,000.00
Donation	104.19
Facilities and Equipment Meeting Room Rental	314.40
Total Facilities and Equipment	314.40
Total Expense	7,770.36
Net Ordinary Income	-3,526.86
Net Income	-3,526.86